

WPMS No. 2106 of 2015

U. C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. P. C. Bisht, Advocate, present for the petitioner/State.

Mr. B. B. Sharma, Advocate, present for the intervener.

Mr. C. K. Sharma, Advocate, present for the respondents.

As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the respondents to file objection on Intervention Application.

(U. C. Dhyani, J.)

13.06.2016

Kaushal