

WPMS No.2106 of 2015

with

WPMS No. 2453 of 2017

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.

Ms. Sonia Chawla, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. C.K. Sharma, Advocate for respondent nos. 1 & 2.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for respondent no. 3.

Mr. M.S. Tyagi and Mr. B.B. Sharma, Advocates for interveners.

List this matter alongwith connected case on 03.12.2018 in Daily Cause List.

Interim orders to continue till then.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

27.11.2018

Arpan