

WPMS No. 2106 of 2015

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Ms. Soniya Chawla, learned counsel for the petitioner (in the connected petition), list this matter on 27.03.2019.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

11.03.2019

Aswal