

WPMS No. 2106 of 2015
WPMS No. 2453 of 2017
WPMS No. 173 of 2017

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Ms. Soniya Chawla,
Advocate holding brief of Mr. C.K. Sharma,
Advocate for the petitioner in WPMS No.
2453 of 2017, list this matter on
08.12.2020.

Aswal

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)
28.11.2020