

WPMS No. 2106 of 2015

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, Deputy Advocate General for the petitioner.

Mr. A. Kalra, Advocate for respondent.

Ms. Nishat Intezar, Advocate for respondent.

Heard learned counsel for the parties through video conferencing.

List this matter in the first week of January, 2021 along with connected matters.

Aswal

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

08.12.2020