

WPMS No. 2106 of 2015

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand/petitioner.

2. Mr.C.K. Sharma, Advocate for the respondent.

3. List this matter on 03.03.2021 along with connected matters.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

07.01.2021

ASWAL