

WPMS No. 2106 of 2015

with

WPMS No. 2453 of 2017

WPMS No. 173 of 2019

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.

Ms. Soniya Chawla, Advocate for the petitioner in WPMS No. 173 of 2019.

Mr. T.S. Phartiyal, Additional C.S.C. for the State of Uttarakhand.

Mr. Ahrar Baig, Advocate for respondent no. 3.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list these petitions on 10.03.2021, after fresh cases.

Navin

(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)

03.03.2021