

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="699 353 1066 383">WPMS No. 2106 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 456 1490 696">At the request of Mr. T.A. Khan, learned Senior Advocate appearing for the petitioner, list this case after Holi Vacation.</p> <p data-bbox="959 826 1425 862">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1070 869 1246 898">09.03.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 898 759 920"><i>Aswal</i></p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|