

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1066 385">WPMS No. 2106 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 456 1490 631">At the request of Mr. Akhilesh Kalra, learned counsel for the respondent, list this case on 27.04.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="699 658 1490 766">Interim order, if any, to continue till then.</p> <p data-bbox="957 896 1426 967" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 31.03.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 972 759 990"><i>Aswal</i></p>

--	--	--	--