

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1066 383">WPMS No. 2106 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 465 1487 680">At the request of Mr. Ahrar Baig, Advocate, holding brief of Mrs. Nishat Intezar, Advocate for the respondents, list this matter on 05.07.2022, in Daily Cause List.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 864 1487 900">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 902 1310 925">14.06.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 927 759 949"><i>Arpan</i></p>