

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2106 of 2015  <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Yogesh Tewari, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. Ahrar Baig, Advocate, holding brief of Ms. Nishat Intezar, Advocate for private respondent.</p> <p>List this case on 14.07.2022 along with connected writ petition.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 05.07.2022</p> <p>Navin</p>