

			<p>WPMS 2106/2015 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>At the request of Ms. Sonia Chawla, Advocate for the petitioners in connected writ petitions, list on 18.10.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 23.9.2022</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--