

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1066 383">WPMS No. 2106 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1490 853">At the request of Mr. Ahrar Baig, Advocate holding brief of Ms. Nishat Intezar, learned counsel for respondent no. 3, list this case on 04.01.2023 in the daily cause, along with connected petitions.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 949 1485 1016">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 13.12.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 1021 767 1043"><i>Aswal</i></p>