

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 2106/2015</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1490 640">At the request of Mr. Ahrar Baig, Advocate, i/b Ms. Nishat Intezar, list along with connected matters on 28.2.2023 after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="936 777 1458 857">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 4.1.2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 864 667 887">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--