

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 975 383">WPMS No. 2106 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1289 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 465 1493 943" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 465 1337 506">1. None present for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 533 1493 618">2. Ms. Soniya Chawla, learned counsel for the petitioner in WPMS No. 173 of 2019.<li data-bbox="643 645 1493 826">3. Ms. Soniya Chawla, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks adjournment on the ground that arguing counsel Mr. Shyam Mohan, Advocate is not available today.<li data-bbox="643 853 1493 943">4. On her request, list this case on 08.10.2025 along with connected matters. <p data-bbox="935 1088 1370 1160" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J) 10.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1167 707 1189">Aswal</p>

--	--	--	--